
Plus Pack AS
Energivej 40
DK-5260 Odense S

Tel:  +45 6550 6000
Fax: +45 6550 6040

ISO 9001/14001 certified
BRC Global Standard Packaging
CVR: DK 37 75 40 13

www.pluspack.com
info@pluspack.com

Technical Data Sheet
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* Ref our material guide on www.pluspack.com

The aluminium foil contains a food approved lubricate, the amount is depending on the shape and complexity of the container.

Material ALUMINIUM *

Color  (in/out) ALUMINIUM / ALUMINIUM

Product group:

Shape

Closing option

Volume
Capacity/compartment

Product Specifications

Top out length

Top in length

Base length

Height
EAN-code bag

Size/crt.

(excl. pallet)

Cartons/layer
Layers/pal.

Cartons/pal.
(height)

60 * 40 * 40 cm

Matching Item

5.5 kg
110.9 kg

215 cm

2800 ml
2800 ml

31 kg

Application MICROWAVE / FREEZER / OVEN

Top out width

Top in width

Base width

Compartment

Material

Quantity/bag
Quantity/crt.
Quantity/pal.

Packaging Specifications

EAN-code crt.
EAN-code pal.

Inside temp. Min
Inside temp. Max
Outside temp. Min
Outside temp. Max

Weight/1 pc.
Weight/1000 pcs.
Weight/crt.
Weight/pal.

Size/pal.

Volume/crt.

-40°C
350°C
-40°C
350°C

Foil description

320 mm
166 mm
298 mm
144 mm
264 mm
108 mm

82 mm

10 (+/- 2%) **
150 (+/- 2%) **

3000 (+/- 2%) **

0.031 kg (+/- 10%) **

0.096 m3

** The number of packagings may vary but the number is equalized by the total order.

5328012900Item number:
RECT.2800ML.FULL.CURL.1/3GNDescription:

5701022008405
5701022103681
5701022197000

RECTANGULAR
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GASTRONORM™

MATCH. LIDS

1-COMPARTMENT

STANDARD

5328071006 5328071007

AVOID DIRECT CONTACT WITH 
STRONGLY ACIDIC OR SALTY 
FOOD

Restrictions:


